PLANNING BOARD

41 Main Street
Meredith, NH 03253

PLANNING BOARD FEE SCHEDULE

Site Plan Review

Home Occupation

Change of Use (w/no site modification)
All other site plans

Amendments

Abutter Notification

Town Publication Fee

Architectural Design Review
Abutter Notification (if filed w/out Site Plan)
Town Publication Fee (if filed w/out Site Plan)

Subdivision

Over 3 lots

3 or less lots

Boundary Line Adjustment application

Lot Merger Application
Town Publication Fee
Abutter Notification
Town Recording Fee
Belknap County Registry

$100

$125

$300 + $0.03/sf of disturbance

$300 + $0.03/sf of disturbance (new or changed area)
$10/Abutter Notification

$50

$100
$10/Abutter Notification
$50

$150/lot
$300
$200

$75
$50
$10/Abutter Notification
$50

Dependent on document size
(Not including LCHP)
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