



PLANNING BOARD

41 Main Street
Meredith, NH 03253

PLANNING BOARD FEE SCHEDULE

Site Plan Review

Home Occupation	\$100
Change of Use (w/no site modification)	\$125
All other site plans	\$300 + \$0.03/sf of disturbance
Amendments	\$300 + \$0.03/sf of disturbance (new or changed area)
Abutter Notification	\$10/Abutter Notification
Town Publication Fee	\$50

Architectural Design Review

Abutter Notification (if filed w/out Site Plan)	\$100
Town Publication Fee (if filed w/out Site Plan)	\$10/Abutter Notification

Subdivision

Over 3 lots	\$150/lot
3 or less lots	\$300
Boundary Line Adjustment application	\$200
Lot Merger Application	\$75
Town Publication Fee	\$50
Abutter Notification	\$10/Abutter Notification
Town Recording Fee	\$50
Belknap County Registry	Dependent on document size (Not including LCHP)